



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 434/2023, I.A. 13377/2023, I.A. 22761/2023, I.A. 1689/2024
SUBRATA DAS & ORS. Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Jaideep Singh, Mr. Faiza Akram,
Advs.

versus

TONMOY DAS & ORS. Defendants

Through: Mr. John Mathew, Adv. for D-1.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER
30.05.2024

%

Hon'ble Judge is on leave.

At request, list the matter before the Joint Registrar (Judicial) on
07.08.2024.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

MAY 30, 2024/Pallavi